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2019 - 2020 CavKidz Preschool Calendar  

Monday  Aug 12  First day of school 
Monday  Sept  2  Labor Day Holiday 
Monday  Oct 14  Only VPK has school (Brevard out) 
Tuesday  Oct 31  Fall Party 
Monday  Nov 11  Veteran’s Day Holiday 
Thursday  Nov 21  NO SCHOOL (Brevard in) 
Thursday  Nov 28  Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday  Dec 19  Christmas Celebration 
Mon – Thurs Dec 23- Jan 9 Christmas Holiday (Brevard in 9th) 
Monday  Jan 20  Only VPK has school (Brevard out) 
Monday  Feb 17  Only VPK has school (Brevard out) 
Mon – Thurs Mar 16 - 19  Spring Break 
Monday  Mar 23  Only VPK has school (Brevard out) 
Monday  Apr 13  Easter break (Brevard in) 
Thursday  May 7  Muffins with Mom  
Thursday  May 21  Water Day 
Thursday  May 21  Last Day for 2’s and 3’s 
Monday  May 25  Memorial Day Holiday 
Thursday  May 28  VPK Graduation  
Thursday  May 28  Last Day of School for VPK


